TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	II INEW ACCIONWENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79032044
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BADOO MEDIA LIMITED	08/10/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BADOO MEDIA LIMITED	
Address:	332 Agiou Andreou Street, "Patrician Chambers" CY-3035 Limassol	
Country:	CY	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	CY	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: BADOO MEDIA LIMITED

Address: 332 Agiou Andreou Street,

"Patrician Chambers" CY-3035 Limassol

Country: CY

TRADEMARK REEL: 004897 FRAME: 0814

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004897 FRAME: 0815

RECORDED: 11/13/2012